
曜日 便名 区間 出発時刻 到着時刻 機材 備考

KB153 バンコク - パロ 500 700

KB210 パロ - コルカタ 800 850

KB211 コルカタ - パロ 950 1130

KB200 パロ - デリー 715 905

KB201 デリー - パロ 1005 1255

KB400 パロ - カトマンズ 745 845

KB401 カトマンズ - パロ 945 1105

KB300 パロ - ダッカ 1205 1305

KB301 ダッカ - パロ 1405 1505

パロ - バグドグラ 1610 1625

バグドグラ - バンコク 1705 2135

KB010 パロ - ブムタン 700 735

KB011 ブムタン - パロ 755 830

KB240 パロ - ゴハティ 910 950

KB241 ゴハティ - パロ 1030 1210

バンコク - バグドグラ 500 630

バグドグラ - パロ 710 820

KB150 パロ - バンコク 920 1330

KB151 バンコク - パロ 1430 1630

KB200 パロ - デリー 715 905

KB201 デリー - パロ 1005 1255

KB400 パロ - カトマンズ 745 845

KB401 カトマンズ - パロ 945 1105

KB210 パロ - コルカタ 1205 1255

KB211 コルカタ - パロ 1355 1535

パロ - ゲレプー 800 840

ゲレプー - ヨンプラ 900 940

ヨンプラ - ゲレプー 1000 1040

ゲレプー - パロ 1100 1140

KB010 パロ - ブムタン 1220 1255

KB011 ブムタン - パロ 1315 1350

KB150 パロ - バンコク 800 1210

KB151 バンコク - パロ 1310 1510

KB152 パロ - バンコク 1610 2020

パロ - カトマンズ 740 840

カトマンズ - デリー 920 1055

デリー - カトマンズ 1155 1350

カトマンズ - パロ 1430 1550

パロ - ゴハティ 730 755

ゴハティ - シンガポール 835 1535

KB010 パロ - ブムタン 730 805

KB011 ブムタン - パロ 825 900

KB300 パロ - ダッカ 940 1110

KB301 ダッカ - パロ 1150 1320
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KB153 バンコク - パロ 500 700

KB150 パロ - バンコク 800 1210

KB151 バンコク - パロ 1310 1510

KB200 パロ - デリー 715 905

KB201 デリー - パロ 1005 1255

シンガポール - ゴハティ 0630 830

ゴハティ - パロ 910 1030

KB400 パロ - カトマンズ 1140 1240

KB401 カトマンズ - パロ 1320 1440

パロ - ゲレプー 800 840

ゲレプー - ヨンプラ 900 940

ヨンプラ - ゲレプー 1000 1040

ゲレプー - パロ 1100 1140

KB010 パロ - ブムタン 1220 1255

KB011 ブムタン - パロ 1315 1350

KB150 パロ - バンコク 800 1210

KB151 バンコク - パロ 1310 1510

パロ - バグドグラ 1610 1625

バグドグラ - バンコク 1705 2135

KB200 パロ - デリー 715 905

KB201 デリー - パロ 1005 1255

KB400 パロ - カトマンズ 745 845

KB401 カトマンズ - パロ 945 1105

KB300 パロ - ダッカ 1205 1305

KB301 ダッカ - パロ 1405 1505

KB010 パロ - ブムタン 700 735

KB011 ブムタン - パロ 755 830

KB240 パロ - ゴハティ 910 950

KB241 ゴハティ - パロ 1030 1210

KB210 パロ - コルカタ 1240 1340

KB211 コルカタ - パロ 1420 1620

バンコク - バグドグラ 500 630

バグドグラ - パロ 710 820

KB210 パロ - コルカタ 920 1010

KB211 コルカタ - パロ 1110 1250

KB152 パロ - バンコク 1350 1800 ～11/23

パロ - カトマンズ 740 840

カトマンズ - デリー 920 1055

デリー - カトマンズ 1155 1350

カトマンズ - パロ 1430 1550

パロ - ゴハティ 730 755

ゴハティ - シンガポール 835 1535

KB010 パロ - ブムタン 730 805

KB011 ブムタン - パロ 825 900

KB012 パロ - ブムタン 940 1015

KB013 ブムタン - パロ 1035 1110
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KB153 バンコク - パロ 500 700

KB210 パロ - コルカタ 800 850

KB211 コルカタ - パロ 950 1130

KB200 パロ - デリー 715 905

KB201 デリー - パロ 1005 1255

KB152 パロ - バンコク 1350 1800

シンガポール - ゴハティ 0630 830

ゴハティ - パロ 910 1030

KB400 パロ - カトマンズ 1140 1240

KB401 カトマンズ - パロ 1320 1440

パロ - ゲレプー 800 840

ゲレプー - ヨンプラ 900 940

ヨンプラ - ゲレプー 1000 1040

ゲレプー - パロ 1100 1140

A319
KB541

KB050

ATR

KB051

日曜日


